Industrial Chassis
Features
Specifications
Model Name IPC-6806S IPC-6806 IPC-6806W
CPU Card Form Factor Half-size PICMG 1.0/1.3 Full-size PICMG 1.0 Full-size PICMG 1.0/1.3
Drive Bay
5.25" - - 1
External 3.5" 1 (no support for IPC-DT-3120E) 1 1

]
IPC-6806
Ordering Information
Part Number Color CPU Card Form Factor Power Supply Wattage Switch
IPC-6806 Series
IPC-6806-25F Gray PICMG 1.0 Full-size 250W ATX
IPC-6806S-25F Gray PICMG 1.0/1.3 Half-size 250W AT
IPC-6806W-35F Gray PICMG 1.0/1.3 Full-size 350W AT
Dimensions Installation Unit: mm [inch]
IPC-6806S
IPC-6806
IPC-6806W